DOC# Last Name

307667
310211
308761
311073
308523
251308
135389
249215
309924
269672
301969
277030
190601
305381
310753
297993
170300
189583
280375
288731

Brown Julian
Young Billy
Williams Sarah
Woodard Darius
Mills Shawn
Seaborne Wesley
Johnson Scott
Hall Michael
Faust Eugene
Eggleston Steven
Hilton Delonda
Thompson Richard
Lawson Sherry
Shamblin Terry
Harris Alice
Wills Chase
Abner Michael
Moore Melvin
Ezell-Williamson Dominique
Cope Celace

A
Joe

Casey
C
Thomas
C

Jean
Matthew
Imogene

S
Stamps

Marie

Releases - January 27, 2020

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fulton County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Clay County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Larue County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Grant County Jail
Christian County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



