DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
307667 Brown	Julian	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310211 Young	Billy	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308761 Williams	Sarah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311073 Woodard	Darius		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308523 Mills	Shawn	Casey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251308 Seaborne	Wesley	С	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135389 Johnson	Scott	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249215 Hall	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309924 Faust	Eugene	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269672 Eggleston	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301969 Hilton	Delonda	Jean	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277030 Thompson	Richard	Matthew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190601 Lawson	Sherry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
305381 Shamblin	Terry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310753 Harris	Alice	Imogene	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297993 Wills	Chase		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170300 Abner	Michael	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189583 Moore	Melvin	Stamps	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280375 Ezell-Williamson	Dominique		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288731 Cope	Celace	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)